

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In Civil Appeal No.5023/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

INDIAN STEEL AND WIRE PRODUCTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA IRON & STEEL COMPANY LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For clarificationc and office report)

Date : 13/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. KG Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Ms. Deepa Das, Adv.
Ms. Bhawna Ahuja, Adv.
for M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

We have heard learned counsel for the parties at length. We do not find that any case is made out for clarification of this Court's order dated 11.9.2000. The application for clarification is dismissed.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master