

C.A.No. 5023 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-3

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 of 2003 in Civil Appeal No.5023 of 2000

INDIAN STEEL AND WIRE PRODUCTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA IRON & STEEL COMPANY LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for directions)

Date : 19/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.P. Tripathy, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mohata, Adv.
Ms. Priya Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Mukta Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List at an early date.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master