

j

C.A.No. 5023 OF 2000

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 of 2003 in Civil Appeal No.5023 of 2000

INDIAN STEEL AND WIRE PRODUCTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA IRON & STEEL COMPANY LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and office report)

With

I.A. Nos. 5-6 (Application for impleadment and directions)

Date : 27/01/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant/

Appellant (s)Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications at the time of hearing the main matter.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Janki Bhatia ]

Court Master Court Master